R
Above
Ground
Storage
Tank
Above
Ground
Storage

5.9 (149.86) 7.00  (177.80)  2.25  (57.15) 2” NPT 4.60 (116.84) 3.82  (97.03) 1/2” conduit 3.74 (95.00) 4.0  (101.60) 16.50 lb /10 kg
8.8 (223.52) 9.50 (241.30) 4.50 (114.30) 3” NPT 7.75 (196.85) 3.82 (97.03) 1/2” conduit 3.74 (95.00) 6.5 (165.10) 41.00  lb /20 kg
NUMBERING SYSTEM KEY – SAMPLE NUMBER
Z 6 2 14 B B A 6 24VDC
Housing Product Type of Series Body Piston Seals Port Size Operation Options Voltage
Valve Material Material
No letter - 6 - 2 - B - Brass B - Bronze A - Buna N 6 - 3/4” A - Hung M - Manual Standard
Metal gen- Greentop 2-way I - 316 I - 316 V - Viton 8 - 1” Piston Operator Voltages
eral purpose Stainless Stainless T - Teflon B - 1-1/2” No Letter
NEMA 1 Steel Steel N - Neoprene E - 2” Free
Z - S - 304 S - 304 E - Ethylene G - 3” Piston
Watertight - Stainless Stainless Propylene
explosion Steel Steel
proof NEMA A - Carbon
3, 4, 7, 9 Steel
(Group C & D)
04-0034PE-0799
!  WARNING  !
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR
IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS AND/OR
SYSTEMS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR RELATED
ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY
AND/OR PROPERTY DAMAGE.
This document and other information from
Snap-tite, Inc., its subsidiaries and authorized
distributors, provides product and/or system options
for further investigation by users having technical ex-
pertise. It is important that you analyze all aspects of
your application and review the information concern-
ing the product or system in the current product
catalog. Due to the variety of operation conditions and
applications for these products or systems, the user,
through its own analysis and testing, is solely respon-
sible for making the final selection of the products and
systems and assuring that all performance, safety and
warning requirements of the application are met.
The products described herein, including without
limitation, product features, specifications, designs,
availability and pricing, are subject to change by
Snap-tite, Inc. and its subsidiaries at any time without
notice.
For “Z” coil enclosure add 4.5 lb (2.04kg)
Solenoid Valve Division
6424 West Ridge Road
Erie, Pennsylvania 16506-1023 USA
Ph: 814-838-3190   Fax: 814-833-5439